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AAU JUNIOR OLYMPIC GAMES ONS!TE PAG KET P!GK_U P

Humble High School
1700 Wilson Road, Humble, TX 77338
_(Follow signage)

A coach or team representative can check in the athlete. At Packet Pick-up, participants will receive a
wristband to gain admittance into the competition venues. Credentials and wristbands are non-transferable.

Packet Pick-up for the following sports ONLY:
Track & Field/Multi-Events/Racewalk

PACKET PICK-UP HOURS

Friday, July 25 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Saturday, July 26 8:00 am — 5:00 pm
Sunday, July 27 8:00 am — 7:00 pm
Monday, July 28 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Tuesday, July 29 8:00 am —4:00 pm
Wednesday, July 30 8:00 am — 4:00 pm
Thursday, July 31 8:00 am — 3:00 pm
Friday, August 1 8:00 am — 2:00 pm
Saturday, August 2* 8:00 am — 10:00 am

* Packet Pickup for anyone competing in their first event on Saturday, August 3"
will be held at Turner Stadium.

** Doors will open at 7:00 AM CST, for those coaches/parents that have athletes
competing at 8:00 AM CST.




